

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).38579-38586/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 13/07/2012 in STRP No.134/2008, STRP No.137/2008, STRP No.138/2008, STA No.17/2010, STA No.18/2010, STA No.122/2012, STA No.123/2012 AND STA No.124/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ADDL.COMMR.OF COMMERCIAL TAXES & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ADESHWAR GRANITES P.LTD.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 17/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for default today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioners has not filed additional documents as per his undertaking dated 26th November, 2012 so far. Let it be done within a period of four week from today.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER