

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 473-480/2016

ADDL.COMMR.OF COMMERCIAL TAXES & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S ADESHWAR GRANITES P.LTD.ETC.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/04/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.
M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Statement of case has not been filed by any of the parties
and statutory period has expired.Requisite court fee has already been paid by the Ld.
Counsel for the appellant.Registry to process the matter for being listed before the
Hon'ble Court, as per rules.(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL)
Registrar